
Class Placings

2 - Registered Quarter Horse 4-yr-old and older mares, 8 - 18 Day 1 Number Shown: 10

1 Garner, Landry Tate 300 - Lil Bit A Brownie

2 Stringer, Mason Jasper 263 - DKT Blazin Legacy

3 Carpenter, Noah Lee 12 - Sterling Sugar Lena

4 Vickers, Lessie Chickasaw 45 - Kings Roho Fancy

5 Browning, Swayze Union 11 - Shes A Pine Chex

6 Korbe, Kyrstin Lamar 225 - Time to Cruz Bluhot

7 Davis, Josey Pearl River 193 - A Foxy Fantasy

8 Ware, Hannah Hayes Montgomery 360 - Lenas Pure Wrangler

9 Farmer, Maggie Leflore 340 - Chips N Dreams Delta

10 Holly, Emma Rankin 108 - Cadilac

3 - Registered Quarter Horse broodmares, 8 - 18 Day 1 Number Shown: 4

1 Hussey, Hanna Lee 15 - Kidnight Rose

2 Huddleston, Aubrey Pontotoc 380 - Electric Footwork

3 Nail, Johnna Rankin 93 - Lady Anna Par

4 Lewis, Riley Stone 213 - Teddy's Heart

4 - Registered Quarter Horse yearlings,2-yr-old and 3-year-old geldings, 8 - Day 1 Number Shown: 1
18

1 Hussey, Hanna Lee 21 - Acool Affection

5 - Registered Quarter Horse 4-year-old and older geldings, 8 - 18 Day 1 Number Shown: 10

1 Carruth, Jaymee Newton 237 - JMK Hes A Player

2 Lansdown, Sophie George 238 - Krymson N Blue

3 Hussey, Hanna Lee 16 - He's For Certain

4 Browning, Swayze Union 9 - Pros Skipa Star

5 Johnson, Camryn Walthall 78 - Big N Vestment

6 Holly, Emma Rankin 166 - Ima Passing Breeze

7 Raines, Alex Tippah 69 - Blazinhot Vinny

8 Robertson, Kaitlyn Leflore 339 - Lynyrd Skynyrd

9 Twiner, Lindsey Yazoo 72 - The Ultimate Guy
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6

7

8

9

Grade Western (over 52 in) mares, 8 - 18

Grade Western (over 52 in) broodmares, 8 - 18

Grade Western (over 52 in) geldings, 8 - 18

Registered Paint mares, 8 - 18

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

1

2

3

4

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

1

2

3

Young, Samantha

Walley, Maggie

Meeks, Tredell

Harrison, Karley

Mayhall, Alyssa

Myers, Emilee

Loper, Toree

Brooks, Kendra

Repult, Mary Carver

Fleming, Haley

Nail, Johnna

DeGeorge, Olivia

Thornton, August

Holly, Emma

Dixon, McKenzie

Fales, Sydney

Flanagan, skyler

Abrams, Shelby

Vickers, Gracie

Gay, Josie

Rainey, Riley

Reaux, Elisabeth

Stringer, Mason

Hall, Laken

Thomas, Lili

Martinek, C. J.

Jackson, Emmie

Reese, Madalyn

Vanderlinde, Mary

Mayhall, Alyssa

Brooks, Kendra

Rankin

Perry

Holmes

Union

George

Leflore

Pearl River

Washington

Lee

Montgomery

Rankin

Lamar

Hinds

Rankin

Holmes

Lamar

Leflore

Chickasaw

Chickasaw

Lamar

Montgomery

Stone

Jasper

Pontotoc

Lee

Washington

Walthall

Lafayette

Jackson

George

Washington

 - Peaches

 - Missy

 - Daisy

 - Simple

 - Lady Fiona

 - Chantilly

 - Callie

 - Lucy

 - Cleo

 - Belle

 - Sugar

 - Splash

 - Lakota

 - Flea

 -  Sugar Cube

 - Starlight

 - Ruger

 - Midas

 - Goose

 - Bandit

 - Mucho

 - Cash

 - Winston

 - Leo

 - Copper

 - Grand Slam

 - Two-Eyed Rapper

 - Merlin

 - American Foxy Lady

 - Sticky Catch

 - Rookie

-

-

-

-

129

275

329

8

243

346

200

293

31

352

92

223

149

110

325

287

312

414

44

227

357

254

262

383

61

320

76

398

281

241

294

1

1

1

1

Day

Day

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

12

4

12

3
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10

11

12

13

14

Registered Paint geldings, 8 - 18

Registered Other Breeds mares (no ponies), 8 - 18

Registered Other Breeds geldings (no ponies), 8 - 18

Open Miniature mares, 8 - 18

Open Miniature geldings, 8 - 18

1

2

3

1

1

2

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Holly, Emma

Cothern, Ty

Repult, Jace

Mayhall, Alyssa

Bostic, Deanna

Fales, Sydney

Spicer, Caleb

Zehentner, Zach

Barnett, Braeden

Hussey, Hanna

O'Conner, Alena

Thornton, August

Parchman, Amelia

Holly, Emma

Fleming, Haley

McCardle, Levi

Logan, Erika

Hussey, Hanna

Lee, Skylar

Spicer, Caleb

Jones, Allyson

Thomas, Lili

Zehentner, Zach

Barnett, Drew

Rushing, Ashley

Ware, Delaney

Rainey, Riley

Logan, Erika

McCardle, Levi

Rankin

Rankin

Lee

George

Rankin

Lamar

Lincoln

Marion

Lawrence

Lee

Tate

Hinds

Lee

Rankin

Montgomery

Jasper

Yalobusha

Lee

Marion

Lincoln

Greene

Lee

Marion

Lawrence

Lawrence

Rankin

Montgomery

Yalobusha

Jasper

 - Itsa Passion

 - Wrapt In Zippo

 - Sunshine Circle

 - Playboy's Sassy Lena

 - Kiss My Ego

 - Dragonsmeade Eclipse

 - Aloha Acres Lady of Lite

 - Silver Meadow Captivating Girl

 - Elevens High Dolla Drama Queen

 - Mini Wonders Mornig Glory

 - Sherry Darlin

 - Rosita

 - Flicka

 - Moon Dancer

 - Daisy Mae

 - Cookie

 - Dusty

 - Storm

 - Winning Streaks Mr Mister

 - Glenn Diamond Gem

 - What

 - Print

 - SRFHeir On Broadway

 - 11 Acres Double or Nothing

 - Six Gun Double Nacho Supreme

 - Regis

 - Mr. McDreamy

 - Buck

 - Snoopy

-

-

-

-

-

109

137

34

242

131

289

162

292

155

20

306

151

28

107

355

256

307

19

208

163

264

59

206

156

164

95

359

308

255

1

1

1

1

1

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

3

1

2

11

13
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15

16

17

18

Saddle and Gaited mares, 8 - 18

Saddle and Gaited geldings, 8 - 18

Pony mares (48 in and under), Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

Pony mares (over 48-52 in), Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

1

2

3

4

1

2

3

4

5

6

Cooley, Sarah

GLISSON, ERIK

Howell, Isabella

Porter, Madison

Winters, Samantha

Browning, Swayze

Logan, Erika

Parchman, Amelia

GLISSON, ERIK

Williams, Davi Jo

Martinek, C. J.

Driskill, Fayth

Hussey, Hanna

Estes, Lana

Duthu, Abigail

Mayhall, Alyssa

Repult, Mary Carver

Fleming, Haley

Howell, Judah

Holly, Emma

Padgett, Bella

Logan, Erika

Thompson, Aliza

Thompson, Ezra

Strickland, Peyton

Thompson, Molly

Wood, Camin

Garner, Landry

Buras, Elizabeth

Tate

Tippah

Sunflower

Lee

Lee

Union

Yalobusha

Lee

Tippah

Lee

Washington

Lee

Lee

Union

Washington

George

Lee

Montgomery

Sunflower

Rankin

Pontotoc

Yalobusha

Oktibbeha

Oktibbeha

Newton

Oktibbeha

Wayne

Tate

Pearl River

 - Swing Sweet Chariot

 - Jazz

 - Dixie

 - Avis

 - Oreo

 - Taylor Swift

 - Quarterback Buzz

 - Blacky

 - Repeat

 - Oreo

 - Steal Vengeance

 - Pepe's Stormy Night

 - Wilson

 - Blaze

 - Rambler

 - He's So Fine Pal of Mine

 - High Delta Cotton

 - Broken Arrows Apache Chief

 - Zeus

 - Nelly

 - Star

 - Zoey

 - Candy

 - Black Beauty

 - IMA Beauty Queen

 - Buttercup

 - Freckles

 - Princess

 - Gypsy

-

-

-

-

302

68

297

39

1

10

311

27

66

4

319

37

17

373

322

240

6

354

298

105

371

309

417

418

184

419

211

301

189

1

1

1

1

Day

Day

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

8

11

4

6
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19

20

21

22

Pony geldings (48 in and under), Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

Pony geldings (over 48-52 in), Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

Showmanship, Jr. 8-11, 8 - 11

Showmanship, Jr. 12-13, 12 - 13

1

2

3

4

5

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Davis, Josey

Miller, Devin

Barnett, Hayden

Harris, Karlee

Jackson, Darlie

Stringer, Mason

McDaniel, Randon

Holly, Emma

Brown, Shiloh

Thompson, Aliza

Allman, Mary Claire

Logan, Erika

Holly, Emma

Huddleston, Aubrey

Jackson, Emmie

Davis, Josey

Thompson, Ezra

Gay, Josie

Jackson, Darlie

Raines, Alex

Ware, Hannah Hayes

Harrison, Karley

Thompson, Aliza

Knippers, Allayna

Thompson, Molly

Mayhall, Alyssa

Korbe, Kyrstin

Rushing, Ashley

Repult, Jace

Reese, Madalyn

Miller, Devin

Pearl River

Lamar

Calhoun

Lee

Walthall

Jasper

Union

Rankin

Pontotoc

Oktibbeha

Montgomery

Yalobusha

Rankin

Pontotoc

Walthall

Pearl River

Oktibbeha

Lamar

Walthall

Tippah

Montgomery

Union

Oktibbeha

Walthall

Oktibbeha

George

Lamar

Lawrence

Lee

Lafayette

Lamar

 - Shadow

 - Comanche

 - Petie

 - Koko

 - Skippy

 - Cutter

 - Trip

 - Buddy

 - Jake

 - Dexter

 - Chester

 - Chrome

 - Ima Passing Breeze

 - Electric Footwork

 - Two-Eyed Rapper

 - A Foxy Fantasy

 - Black Beauty

 - Bandit

 - Skippy

 - Blazinhot Vinny

 - Lenas Pure Wrangler

 - Simple

 - Dexter

 - Booger

 - Buttercup

 - Sticky Catch

 - Time to Cruz Bluhot

 - Six Gun Double Nacho Supreme

 - Sunshine Circle

 - Merlin

 - Comanche

-

-

-

-

192

228

389

374

157

261

368

106

376

416

350

310

166

380

76

193

418

227

157

69

360

8

416

83

419

241

225

164

34

398

228

1

1

1

1

Day

Day

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

5

7

16

8
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23

24

25

26

27

Showmanship, Sr. 14-15, 14 - 15

Showmanship, Sr. 16-18, 16 - 18

Saddle and Gaited Showmanship, Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

Saddle and Gaited Showmanship, Sr. 14-18, 14 - 18

Padded Saddle and Gaited Horse Pleasure (show walk/favorite gait), 
exhibitor 8-18, 8 - 18

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

1

2

3

4

5

1

2

3

4

5

6

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

1

Johnson, Camryn

Greene, Sierra

Bostic, Deanna

Browning, Swayze

Young, Samantha

Barnett, Braeden

Thomas, Lili

Hussey, Hanna

Lansdown, Sophie

Carpenter, Noah

Repult, Mary Carver

Fleming, Haley

Driskill, Fayth

Martinek, C. J.

Mayhall, Alyssa

Porter, Madison

Duthu, Abigail

Logan, Erika

Williams, Davi Jo

Browning, Swayze

Repult, Mary Carver

Hussey, Hanna

GLISSON, ERIK

Cooley, Sarah

Winters, Samantha

Estes, Lana

Parchman, Amelia

Fleming, Haley

Myers, Emilee

Walthall

Forrest

Rankin

Union

Rankin

Lawrence

Lee

Lee

George

Lee

Lee

Montgomery

Lee

Washington

George

Lee

Washington

Yalobusha

Lee

Union

Lee

Lee

Tippah

Tate

Lee

Union

Lee

Montgomery

Leflore

 - Big N Vestment

 - Let The Good Times Glow

 - Emotionally Invested

 - Pros Skipa Star

 - Peaches

 - 11 Acres Double or Nothing

 - Copper

 - He's For Certain

 - Krymson N Blue

 - Sterling Sugar Lena

 - Cleo

 - Belle

 - Pepe's Stormy Night

 - Steal Vengeance

 - He's So Fine Pal of Mine

 - Avis

 - Rambler

 - Quarterback Buzz

 - Oreo

 - Taylor Swift

 - High Delta Cotton

 - Wilson

 - Jazz

 - Swing Sweet Chariot

 - Oreo

 - Blaze

 - Blacky

 - Broken Arrows Apache Chief

 - Prime's Jump Jiven

-

-

-

-

-

78

178

128

9

129

154

61

16

238

12

31

352

37

319

240

39

322

311

4

10

6

17

68

302

1

373

27

354

347

1

1

1

1

1

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

7

5

6

10

1
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28

29

30

Saddle Horse Pleasure (show walk/favorite gait, flat shod), Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

Saddle Horse Pleasure (show walk/favorite gait, flat shod), Sr. 14-18, 14 - 
18

Racking Horse (flat shod), Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Driskill, Fayth

Myers, Emilee

Porter, Madison

Cooper, Dalton

Howell, Judah

Logan, Erika

Martinek, C. J.

DeGeorge, Olivia

Duthu, Abigail

MAREE, RILEY KAE

Lachaussee, Chloe

Mayhall, Alyssa

Cooley, Sarah

Repult, Mary Carver

Winters, Samantha

Browning, Swayze

Williams, Davi Jo

Hussey, Hanna

GLISSON, ERIK

Fleming, Haley

Howell, Isabella

Parchman, Amelia

Estes, Lana

Myers, Emilee

Logan, Erika

Cooper, Dalton

Driskill, Fayth

Porter, Madison

Howell, Judah

Duthu, Abigail

Martinek, C. J.

MAREE, RILEY KAE

Lee

Leflore

Lee

Prentiss

Sunflower

Yalobusha

Washington

Lamar

Washington

Tippah

Lamar

George

Tate

Lee

Lee

Union

Lee

Lee

Tippah

Montgomery

Sunflower

Lee

Union

Leflore

Yalobusha

Prentiss

Lee

Lee

Sunflower

Washington

Washington

Tippah

 - Pepe's Stormy Night

 - I'm Bold & Beautiful

 - Avis

 - Batman

 - Zeus

 - Quarterback Buzz

 - Steal Vengeance

 - Drew's Drifter

 - Rambler

 - Martini

 - El Toro de Heaven's Horses

 - He's So Fine Pal of Mine

 - Swing Sweet Chariot

 - High Delta Cotton

 - Oreo

 - Taylor Swift

 - Oreo

 - Wilson

 - Jazz

 - Broken Arrows Apache Chief

 - Gracie

 - Blacky

 - Blaze

 - I'm Bold & Beautiful

 - Quarterback Buzz

 - Batman

 - Pepe's Stormy Night

 - Avis

 - Zeus

 - Rambler

 - Steal Vengeance

 - Martini

-

-

-

37

348

39

54

298

311

319

224

322

63

230

240

302

6

1

10

4

17

68

354

295

27

373

348

311

54

37

39

298

322

319

63

1

1

1

Day

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

12

11

9



Class Placings

06/22/2019  05:39:24 PM Page 8 of 30

31

32

33

34

Racking Horse (flat shod), Sr. 14-18, 14 - 18

Racking Horse (open shod), exhibitors 8-18, 8 - 18

Saddle and Gaited Equitation, Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

Saddle and Gaited Equitation, Sr. 14-18, 14 - 18

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

1

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Browning, Swayze

Howell, Isabella

Repult, Mary Carver

Hussey, Hanna

GLISSON, ERIK

Williams, Davi Jo

Winters, Samantha

Cooley, Sarah

Fleming, Haley

Estes, Lana

GLISSON, ERIK

Duthu, Abigail

DeGeorge, Olivia

Driskill, Fayth

Myers, Emilee

Porter, Madison

Martinek, C. J.

Logan, Erika

Lachaussee, Chloe

Mayhall, Alyssa

MAREE, RILEY KAE

Cooley, Sarah

Hussey, Hanna

Browning, Swayze

Fleming, Haley

Repult, Mary Carver

Estes, Lana

Winters, Samantha

GLISSON, ERIK

Williams, Davi Jo

Parchman, Amelia

Union

Sunflower

Lee

Lee

Tippah

Lee

Lee

Tate

Montgomery

Union

Tippah

Washington

Lamar

Lee

Leflore

Lee

Washington

Yalobusha

Lamar

George

Tippah

Tate

Lee

Union

Montgomery

Lee

Union

Lee

Tippah

Lee

Lee

 - Taylor Swift

 - Dixie

 - High Delta Cotton

 - Wilson

 - Jazz

 - Oreo

 - Oreo

 - Swing Sweet Chariot

 - Broken Arrows Apache Chief

 - Blaze

 - Repeat

 - Rambler

 - Drew's Drifter

 - Pepe's Stormy Night

 - I'm Bold & Beautiful

 - Avis

 - Steal Vengeance

 - Quarterback Buzz

 - El Toro de Heaven's Horses

 - He's So Fine Pal of Mine

 - Martini

 - Swing Sweet Chariot

 - Wilson

 - Taylor Swift

 - Broken Arrows Apache Chief

 - High Delta Cotton

 - Blaze

 - Oreo

 - Jazz

 - Oreo

 - Blacky

-

-

-

-

10

297

6

17

68

4

1

302

354

373

66

322

224

37

348

39

319

311

230

240

63

302

17

10

354

6

373

1

68

4

27

1

1

1

1

Day

Day

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

10

1

10

10
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35

36

37

38

39

Saddle and Gaited Trail, exhibitor, 8-18, 8 - 18

Pony Pleasure (52 in and under) (lope), Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

Western Pony Walk/Jog, Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

Western Walk/Jog, exhibitor 8-18, 8 - 18

Western Pleasure, Jr. 8-11, 8 - 11

1

2

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

1

1

2

3

4

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Estes, Lana

Mayhall, Alyssa

Strickland, Peyton

Thompson, Molly

Garner, Landry

Thompson, Ezra

Brown, Shiloh

Harris, Karlee

Thompson, Aliza

Jackson, Darlie

Allman, Mary Claire

Wood, Camin

Logan, Erika

Buras, Elizabeth

Padgett, Autumn

Windham, Remy

Knippers, Allayna

Breaux, Maddy

Reese, Madalyn

Jackson, Emmie

Raines, Alex

Davis, Josey

Knippers, Allegra

Locke, Ady

Holly, Emma

Ausbern, Emme

Flanagan, skyler

Gay, Josie

Union

George

Newton

Oktibbeha

Tate

Oktibbeha

Pontotoc

Lee

Oktibbeha

Walthall

Montgomery

Wayne

Yalobusha

Pearl River

Pontotoc

Covington

Walthall

Hinds

Lafayette

Walthall

Tippah

Pearl River

Walthall

Walthall

Rankin

Chickasaw

Leflore

Lamar

 - Blaze

 - He's So Fine Pal of Mine

 - IMA Beauty Queen

 - Buttercup

 - Princess

 - Black Beauty

 - Jake

 - Koko

 - Dexter

 - Skippy

 - Chester

 - Sofie

 - Zoey

 - Gypsy

 - Star

 - Chip

 - Booger

 - Zarah

 - Merlin

 - Ritz

 - Blazinhot Vinny

 - A Foxy Fantasy

 - Booger

 - A Sudden Comfort

 - Ima Passing Breeze

 - Bubba

 - Ruger

 - Athena's Poco Doc "Scat"

-

-

-

-

-

373

240

184

419

301

418

376

374

416

157

350

181

309

189

370

248

83

143

398

77

69

193

84

85

166

67

312

226

1

1

1

1

1

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

8

12

1

4

9
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40

41

42

43

44

45

Western Pleasure, Jr. 12-13, 12 - 13

Western Pleasure, Sr. 14-15, 14 - 15

Western Pleasure, Sr. 16-18, 16 - 18

Western Riding, exhibitor 8-18, 8 - 18

Western Horsemanship Walk/Jog, exhibitor 8-18, 8 - 18

Western Horsemanship, Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

1

2

3

1

2

3

4

1

2

3

4

5

6

1

2

1

2

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Repult, Jace

Mayhall, Alyssa

Nail, Johnna

Robertson, Kaitlyn

Browning, Swayze

Farmer, Maggie

Johnson, Camryn

Carpenter, Noah

Hussey, Hanna

Lansdown, Sophie

Repult, Mary Carver

Fales, Sydney

Fleming, Haley

Holly, Emma

Thompson, Myra

Breaux, Maddy

Knippers, Allayna

Locke, Ady

Holly, Emma

Ware, Hannah Hayes

Repult, Jace

Davis, Josey

Jackson, Emmie

Mayhall, Alyssa

Huddleston, Aubrey

Knippers, Allegra

Driskill, Fayth

DeGeorge, Olivia

Thompson, Molly

Lee

George

Rankin

Leflore

Union

Leflore

Walthall

Lee

Lee

George

Lee

Lamar

Montgomery

Rankin

Oktibbeha

Hinds

Walthall

Walthall

Rankin

Montgomery

Lee

Pearl River

Walthall

George

Pontotoc

Walthall

Lee

Lamar

Oktibbeha

 - Sunshine Circle

 - Sticky Catch

 - Lady Anna Par

 - Lynyrd Skynyrd

 - Pros Skipa Star

 - Chips N Dreams Delta

 - Big N Vestment

 - Sterling Sugar Lena

 - He's For Certain

 - Krymson N Blue

 - Cleo

 - Dragonsmeade Eclipse

 - Belle

 - Ima Passing Breeze

 - Sugs Dandy Pep

 - Zarah

 - Booger

 - A Sudden Comfort

 - Ima Passing Breeze

 - Lenas Pure Wrangler

 - Sunshine Circle

 - A Foxy Fantasy

 - Ritz

 - Sticky Catch

 - Electric Footwork

 - Booger

 - Solo

 - Splash

 - Buttercup

-

-

-

-

-

-

34

241

93

339

9

340

78

12

16

238

31

289

352

166

424

143

83

85

166

360

34

193

77

241

380

84

36

223

419

1

1

1

1

1

1

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

3

4

6

3

2

12
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46

47

48

49

50

Western Horsemanship, Sr. 14-18, 14 - 18

Miniature In Hand Trail, Jr. exhibitor 8-13, 8 - 13

Minature In Hand Trail, Sr. exhibitor 14-18, 14 - 18

Western Walk/Jog Trail, exhibitor 8-18, 8 - 18

Trail Class, Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

1

2

3

4

5

6

1

2

1

2

3

4

Johnson, Camryn

Hussey, Hanna

Lansdown, Sophie

Browning, Swayze

Thompson, Myra

Repult, Mary Carver

Farmer, Maggie

Fales, Sydney

Lee, Skylar

O'Conner, Alena

Zehentner, Zach

Jones, Allyson

Rainey, Riley

Repult, Jace

Driskill, Fayth

McCardle, Levi

Hamilton, Gage

Rushing, Ashley

Thornton, August

Estes, Lana

Hussey, Hanna

Barnett, Braeden

Fleming, Haley

Thomas, Lili

Knippers, Allayna

Breaux, Maddy

Thompson, Molly

Mayhall, Alyssa

Davis, Josey

Knippers, Allegra

Walthall

Lee

George

Union

Oktibbeha

Lee

Leflore

Lamar

Marion

Tate

Marion

Greene

Montgomery

Lee

Lee

Jasper

Lee

Lawrence

Hinds

Union

Lee

Lawrence

Montgomery

Lee

Walthall

Hinds

Oktibbeha

George

Pearl River

Walthall

 - Big N Vestment

 - He's For Certain

 - Krymson N Blue

 - Pros Skipa Star

 - Sugs Dandy Pep

 - Cleo

 - Chips N Dreams Delta

 - Dragonsmeade Eclipse

 - Royal M Little Britches

 - Sherry Darlin

 - Winning Streak Mr Mister

 - What

 - Mr. McDreamy

 - Wilbur

 - Magnolia Ridge Royal Touch

 - Snoopy

 - Bullet

 - Six Gun Double Nacho Supreme

 - Rhinestone

 - Stormy

 - Storm

 - 11 Acres Double or Nothing

 - Cookie Bear

 - Print

 - Booger

 - Zarah

 - Buttercup

 - Sticky Catch

 - A Foxy Fantasy

 - Booger

-

-

-

-

-

78

16

238

9

424

31

340

289

209

306

207

264

359

35

38

255

62

164

150

384

19

154

356

59

83

143

419

241

193

84

1

1

1

1

1

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

10

10

6

2

5
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51

53

54

55

56

57

Trail Class, Sr. 14-18, 14 - 18

Reining, Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

Reining, Sr. 14-18, 14 - 18

Hunter Under Saddle Walk/Trot (Bridle Path Hack),exhibitor 8-18, 8 - 18

Pony Hunter Under Saddle (Bridle Path Hack), (52 in and under) (canter), 
Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

Hunter Under Saddle (Bridle Path Hack), Jr. 8-11, 8 - 11

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

1

2

3

1

2

1

1

2

3

4

5

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Greene, Sierra

Hussey, Hanna

Carpenter, Noah

Bostic, Deanna

Browning, Swayze

Newton, Mathews

Thomas, Lili

Ware, Hannah Hayes

Moran, Roman

Barnett, Hayden

Thompson, Myra

Cooper, Chase

Knippers, Allayna

Thompson, Molly

Jackson, Darlie

Schilling, Rebekah

Strickland, Peyton

Allman, Mary Claire

Locke, Ady

Ware, Hannah Hayes

Davis, Josey

Jackson, Emmie

Holly, Emma

Knippers, Allegra

DeGeorge, Olivia

Wells, Annalise

Forrest

Lee

Lee

Rankin

Union

Jackson

Lee

Montgomery

Harrison

Calhoun

Oktibbeha

Pearl River

Walthall

Oktibbeha

Walthall

Oktibbeha

Newton

Montgomery

Walthall

Montgomery

Pearl River

Walthall

Rankin

Walthall

Lamar

Hinds

 - Let The Good Times Glow

 - He's For Certain

 - Sterling Sugar Lena

 - Emotionally Invested

 - Pros Skipa Star

 - Vegas

 - Copper

 - Lenas Pure Wrangler

 - Freds Berry Finest

 - Wheeling Nu Cash

 - Sugs Dandy Pep

 - Storm

 - Booger

 - Buttercup

 - Skippy

 - Zorro

 - IMA Beauty Queen

 - Chester

 - A Sudden Comfort

 - Lenas Pure Wrangler

 - A Foxy Fantasy

 - Ritz

 - Ima Passing Breeze

 - Booger

 - Splash

 - Tia

-

-

-

-

-

-

178

16

12

128

9

272

61

360

179

388

424

201

83

419

157

364

184

350

85

360

193

77

166

84

223

147

1

1

1

1

1

1

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

9

3

2

1

5

8
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58

59

60

61

Hunter Under Saddle (Bridle Path Hack), Jr. 12-13, 12 - 13

Hunter Under Saddle (Bridle Path Hack), Sr. 14-15, 14 - 15

Hunter Under Saddle (Bridle Path Hack), Sr. 16-18, 16 - 18

Hunt Seat Equitation Walk/Trot, exhibitor 8-18, 8 - 18

1

2

3

4

5

6

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

1

Mayhall, Alyssa

Holliday, Perrin

Chumney, Lillianna

Nquyen, Julianna

Driskill, Fayth

Ware, Delaney

Bostic, Deanna

Browning, Swayze

Greene, Sierra

Thomas, Lili

Bauer, Madeline

Lee, Abigail

Parchman, Amelia

Lansdown, Sophie

Hussey, Hanna

Hogue, Kylie

Baldwin, Bonnie

West, Maddie

Stallings, Sydney

Hawkins, Riley

Fales, Sydney

Fleming, Haley

Miller, Caroline

Knippers, Allayna

George

Lee

Lee

Lee

Lee

Rankin

Rankin

Union

Forrest

Lee

Lee

Hinds

Lee

George

Lee

Madison

Lee

Lee

Madison

Lee

Lamar

Montgomery

Lee

Walthall

 - Sticky Catch

 - Don Saree

 - Tuxedo Man

 - Pep

 - Solo

 - Kearny

 - Emotionally Invested

 - Pros Skipa Star

 - Let The Good Times Glow

 - Copper

 - Bama

 - Mississippi Masterpiece

 - Bullet

 - Krymson N Blue

 - He's For Certain

 - Silver Bear

 - Spirit

 - Zacch

 - Nala

 - Midnight

 - Starlight

 - Belle

 - Edge of Greatness

 - Booger

-

-

-

-

241

393

26

375

36

96

128

9

178

61

392

153

29

238

16

117

48

25

79

394

287

352

395

83

1

1

1

1

Day

Day

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

6

7

10

1
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62

63

64

Hunt Seat Equitation, Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

Hunt Seat Equitation, Sr. 14-18, 14 - 18

Miniature In Hand Over Fences, Jr.  exhibitor 8-13, 8 - 13

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

Mayhall, Alyssa

Locke, Ady

Ware, Hannah Hayes

Thompson, Molly

Davis, Josey

Knippers, Allegra

Chumney, Lillianna

DeGeorge, Olivia

Singleton, Rachel

Driskill, Fayth

Hussey, Hanna

Lansdown, Sophie

Stallings, Sydney

West, Maddie

Thomas, Lili

Baldwin, Bonnie

Bauer, Madeline

Bostic, Deanna

Zehentner, Zach

Barnett, Drew

Jones, Allyson

Driskill, Fayth

Lee, Skylar

Ware, Delaney

Repult, Jace

McCardle, Levi

O'Conner, Alena

Rainey, Riley

Hamilton, Gage

George

Walthall

Montgomery

Oktibbeha

Pearl River

Walthall

Lee

Lamar

Hinds

Lee

Lee

George

Madison

Lee

Lee

Lee

Lee

Rankin

Marion

Lawrence

Greene

Lee

Marion

Rankin

Lee

Jasper

Tate

Montgomery

Lee

 - Sticky Catch

 - A Sudden Comfort

 - Lenas Pure Wrangler

 - Buttercup

 - A Foxy Fantasy

 - Booger

 - Tuxedo Man

 - Splash

 - Lone Ranger

 - Solo

 - He's For Certain

 - Krymson N Blue

 - Nala

 - Zacch

 - Copper

 - Spirit

 - Bama

 - Emotionally Invested

 - Winning Streak Mr Mister

 - 11 Acres Double or Nothing

 - What

 - Magnolia Ridge Royal Touch

 - Royal M Little Britches

 - Regis

 - Wilbur

 - Snoopy

 - Sherry Darlin

 - Mr. McDreamy

 - Bullet

-

-

-

241

85

360

419

193

84

26

223

145

36

16

238

79

25

61

48

392

128

207

156

264

38

209

95

35

255

306

359

62

1

1

1

Day

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

15

12

11
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65

66

67

68

Miniature In Hand Over Fences, Sr. exhibitor 14-18, 14 - 18

Cross Rails, exhibitor 8-18, 8 - 18

Working Hunter, exhibitor 8-18, 8 - 18

Equitation Over Fences, exhibitor 8-18, 8 - 18

1

2

3

4

5

6

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Barnett, Braeden

Hussey, Hanna

Estes, Lana

Thornton, August

Thomas, Lili

Fleming, Haley

DeGeorge, Olivia

Ware, Delaney

Baldwin, Bonnie

Holliday, Perrin

Hawkins, Riley

Thompson, Molly

Nquyen, Julianna

Davidson, Kimberly

Fleming, Haley

Knippers, Allegra

Mayhall, Alyssa

Hogue, Kylie

Stallings, Sydney

West, Maddie

Chumney, Lillianna

Fales, Sydney

Singleton, Rachel

Wells, Annalise

Lee, Abigail

Stallings, Sydney

Mayhall, Alyssa

Fales, Sydney

Chumney, Lillianna

West, Maddie

Wells, Annalise

Singleton, Rachel

Lawrence

Lee

Union

Hinds

Lee

Montgomery

Lamar

Rankin

Lee

Lee

Lee

Oktibbeha

Lee

Hinds

Montgomery

Walthall

George

Madison

Madison

Lee

Lee

Lamar

Hinds

Hinds

Hinds

Madison

George

Lamar

Lee

Lee

Hinds

Hinds

 - 11 Acres Double or Nothing

 - Storm

 - Stormy

 - Rhinestone

 - Print

 - Daisy Mae

 - Splash

 - Taxi

 - Spirit

 - Don Saree

 - Midnight

 - Honey Bear

 - Pep

 - Chief

 - Belle

 - Gunny

 - Sticky Catch

 - Snorty Colonel

 - Nala

 - Zacch

 - Tuxedo Man

 - Noble Majesty CRA

 - Lone Ranger

 - Tia

 - Mississippi Masterpiece

 - Nala

 - Sticky Catch

 - Noble Majesty CRA

 - Tuxedo Man

 - Zacch

 - Tia

 - Lone Ranger

-

-

-

-

154

19

384

150

59

355

223

94

48

393

394

420

375

146

352

81

241

116

79

25

26

290

145

147

153

79

241

290

26

25

147

145

1

1

1

1

Day

Day

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

7

12

12

10
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69

71

72

73

Jumping, exhibitor 8-18, 8 - 18

Dressage, Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

Dressage, Sr. 14-18, 14 - 18

Pole Bending - Pony (48 in and under), Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

1

2

3

1

2

3

4

5

6

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

West, Maddie

Chumney, Lillianna

Fales, Sydney

Chumney, Lillianna

Mayhall, Alyssa

Holliday, Perrin

Nquyen, Julianna

Singleton, Rachel

Wells, Annalise

Baldwin, Bonnie

Greene, Sierra

Hawkins, Riley

Lansdown, Sophie

Fales, Sydney

Bauer, Madeline

West, Maddie

Miller, Caroline

Browning, Swayze

Hussey, Hanna

Lee, Abigail

Thompson, Molly

Jackson, Darlie

Ware, Katy Kendell

McDaniel, Randon

Schmidt, David

Thompson, Aliza

Logan, Erika

Armstrong, Bryanna

Harris, Karlee

Lee

Lee

Lamar

Lee

George

Lee

Lee

Hinds

Hinds

Lee

Forrest

Lee

George

Lamar

Lee

Lee

Lee

Union

Lee

Hinds

Oktibbeha

Walthall

Montgomery

Union

Pearl River

Oktibbeha

Yalobusha

Pearl River

Lee

 - Zacch

 - Tuxedo Man

 - Noble Majesty CRA

 - Tuxedo Man

 - Sticky Catch

 - Don Saree

 - Pep

 - Lone Ranger

 - Tia

 - Spirit

 - Let The Good Times Glow

 - Midnight

 - Krymson N Blue

 - Noble Majesty CRA

 - Bama

 - Zacch

 - Edge of Greatness

 - Pros Skipa Star

 - He's For Certain

 - Mississippi Masterpiece

 - Honey Bear

 - Skippy

 - Midnight

 - Oompa

 - Sparkles

 - Candy

 - Zoey

 - Icy

 - Koko

-

-

-

-

25

26

290

26

241

393

375

145

147

48

178

394

238

290

392

25

395

9

16

153

420

157

362

369

204

417

309

186

374

1

1

1

1

Day

Day

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

5

7

12

10
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74

75

Pole Bending - Pony (over 48-52 in), Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

Pole Bending - (over 52 in), Jr. 8-11, 8 - 11

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Pruitt, KK

Howard, Gabe

Reed, Raylee

Roberts, Jodilyn

Gillentine, Emma

Strickland, Peyton

Morgan, Zayda

Buras, Elizabeth

Vandevere, Tanner

Brown, Jacie

Thompson, Ezra

Kurts, Wyatt

Roberts, Julie

Pruitt, KK

Howard, Gabe

Flanagan, skyler

Jackson, Emmie

Lachaussee, Chloe

Davis, Addison

Dixon, Cle'Tivis

Dixon, CleVarius

Wallace, Jaci

Allman, Mary Claire

Gregory, Josie

Rankin

Lauderdale

Rankin

Greene

Lamar

Newton

Rankin

Pearl River

Yazoo

Lee

Oktibbeha

Bolivar

Greene

Rankin

Lauderdale

Leflore

Walthall

Lamar

Lafayette

Holmes

Holmes

Lincoln

Montgomery

Calhoun

 - Harley Tucker

 - Sugar

 - Trigger

 - Precious

 - Zippy

 - Flash

 - Lucky

 - Gypsy

 - Oreo

 - Spooky

 - Black Beauty

 - Molly

 - Mollie

 - Fancy Lacey Pants

 - Once A Milly

 - Ruger

 - LaBelle Joie

 - Nesteas Last Drop

 - Siss Cool Dude

 - Moonshine

 - Storm

 - Boo

 - Candy

 - Bo

-

-

126

258

111

266

232

183

133

189

167

50

418

331

265

124

259

312

159

231

400

343

344

161

349

386

1

1

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

17

23



Class Placings

06/22/2019  05:39:24 PM Page 18 of 30

76

77

Pole Bending - (over 52 in), Jr. 12-13, 12 - 13

Pole Bending - (over 52 in), Sr. 14-15, 14 - 15

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Tutor, Anonia

McCollum, Caitlin

Tetreau, Madison

Aylesworth, Camryn

Nail, Johnna

Woodard, Madison

Thornhill, Caitlyn

Korbe, Kyrstin

Utz, R.J.

Beckwith, Joeley

Cooper, Dalton

Driskill, Fayth

Fulgham, Lena Kate

Saucier, Ruslan

Polk, Sarah

Howell, Isabella

Loper, Toree

Mosley, Kyra

Saucier, Julia

Upchurch, Chloe

Penton, Hanna

Stacy, Jalayna

Strickland, Gaston

Sanders, Melania

Pontotoc

Rankin

Pearl River

Lamar

Rankin

Stone

Lamar

Lamar

Chickasaw

Montgomery

Prentiss

Lee

Chickasaw

Forrest

Rankin

Sunflower

Pearl River

Holmes

Forrest

Leflore

Pearl River

Calhoun

Newton

Marion

 - Sophie

 - CoCo

 - Hannah

 - Paco

 - Lady Anna Par

 - Bella

 - Wacky Pack

 - Time to Cruz Bluhot

 - Chico

 - Dixie

 - Romeo

 - Solo

 - Rita

 - Rebels Bug TE Man

 - Flo Jo

 - Pez

 - Callie

 - Red

 - DB Frosted Twist

 - Smarty

 - Levi

 - Boss

 - High Flautin Flame

 - Snots

-

-

382

136

205

217

93

239

219

225

405

351

55

36

409

176

165

296

200

327

174

341

197

385

274

291

1

1

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

19

20
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78

79

Pole Bending - (over 52 in), Sr. 16-18, 16 - 18

Barrel Racing - Pony (48 in and under), Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

Meeks, Tredell

Holcomb, Tessa

Hussey, Hanna

Bounds, Courtney

Twiner, Lindsey

Thompson, Myra

Willcutt, Macy

Reaux, Elisabeth

Bennett, Sierra

Meeks, Anthony

Kurts, Bella

Newsom, Haley

Ware, Katy Kendell

Sullivan, Callie

Thompson, Molly

Gillentine, Emma

Jackson, Darlie

Holly, Emma

McDaniel, Randon

Schmidt, David

Armstrong, Bryanna

Logan, Erika

Thompson, Aliza

Holmes

Stone

Lee

Rankin

Yazoo

Oktibbeha

Lowndes

Stone

Pearl River

Holmes

Bolivar

Bolivar

Montgomery

Madison

Oktibbeha

Lamar

Walthall

Rankin

Union

Pearl River

Pearl River

Yalobusha

Oktibbeha

 - Daisy

 - Gold Berge

 -  Scarletts Express

 - Settys Quick Deelyla

 - Big and Stout

 - Docs San Soltera

 - Prince

 - Cash

 - Texas Rose

 - Charley Girl

 - Breezy

 - Sam

 - Midnight

 - Lady Bug

 - Honey Bear

 - Blue

 - Skippy

 - Nelly

 - Oompa

 - Sparkles

 - Icy

 - Zoey

 - Candy

-

-

329

253

22

120

74

423

378

254

188

328

332

330

362

119

420

234

157

105

369

204

186

309

417

1

1

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

19

13
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80

81

Barrel Racing - Pony (over 48 - 52 in), Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

Barrel Racing (over 52 in), Jr. 8-11, 8 - 11

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Roberts, Jodilyn

Morgan, Zayda

McDaniel, Randon

Howard, Gabe

Davis, Addison

Strickland, Peyton

Pruitt, KK

Ellis, Christian

Thompson, Ezra

Reed, Raylee

Buras, Elizabeth

Howell, Orin

Roberts, Julie

Lachaussee, Chloe

Ladner, Lexie

Thornton, Amelia

Gillentine, Emma

Flanagan, skyler

Jackson, Emmie

Wallace, Jaci

Emerson, Haley

Gregory, Josie

Kirby, Raylee

Davis, Addison

Greene

Rankin

Union

Lauderdale

Lafayette

Newton

Rankin

Neshoba

Oktibbeha

Rankin

Pearl River

Holmes

Greene

Lamar

Pearl River

Walthall

Lamar

Leflore

Walthall

Lincoln

Clay

Calhoun

Pontotoc

Lafayette

 - Precious

 - Lucky

 - Trip

 - Sugar

 - Keebler

 - Flash

 - Harley Tucker

 - Bambi

 - Black Beauty

 - Trigger

 - Gypsy

 - Casper

 - Mollie

 - Nesteas Last Drop

 - Cowgirl

 - Pepper

 - LM Tell Me Why

 - Ruger

 - LaBelle Joie

 - Boo

 - Scarlet

 - Bo

 - Bailey

 - Siss Cool Dude

-

-

266

133

368

258

404

183

126

236

418

111

189

315

265

231

198

71

235

312

159

161

56

386

411

400

1

1

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

17

28
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82

83

Barrel Racing (over 52 in), Jr. 12-13, 12 - 13

Barrel Racing (over 52 in), Sr. 14-15, 14 - 15

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Korbe, Kyrstin

Tetreau, Madison

McCollum, Caitlin

Tutor, Anonia

Ashley, Ada

Clack, Brianna

Garcia, Rosa Bella

Brown, Lexy

Adams, Sarah

McGreger, Laura

White, Maddie

Aylesworth, Camryn

Saucier, Julia

Mosley, Kyra

Parker, Madison

Murphy, Lila

Barber, Peyton

Fulgham, Lena Kate

Morgan, Tori

Howell, Isabella

Moore, Brooke

Loper, Toree

Polk, Sarah

Sanders, Melania

Lamar

Pearl River

Rankin

Pontotoc

Wilkinson

Rankin

Rankin

Lee

Pearl River

Calhoun

Lee

Lamar

Forrest

Holmes

Smith

Rankin

Pearl River

Chickasaw

Rankin

Sunflower

Jones

Pearl River

Rankin

Marion

 - Time to Cruz Bluhot

 - Hannah

 - Peppy

 - Sophie

 - Alice

 - Ziggy

 - Slide Away Sally Joe

 - Gypsy

 - Lucky

 - Lily

 - Sugar

 - Paco

 - Miss N MI Alibi

 - Reba

 - WDJ DUN GONE PUBLIC

 - MSU Poco Cash Cat

 - WC Sheza Summerspark

 - Rita

 - Kip

 - Pez

 - Paseos Sprint

 - Callie

 - Flo Jo

 - Snots

-

-

225

205

135

382

114

104

132

49

185

387

5

217

175

326

160

134

187

409

88

296

280

200

165

291

1

1

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

24

21
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84

85

Barrel Racing (over 52 in), Sr. 16-18, 16 - 18

Stake Race - Pony (48 in and under), Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

Vickers, Gracie

Holcomb, Tessa

Hussey, Hanna

Hickerson, Bailey

Kurts, Bella

Newton, Mathews

Cooper, Chase

Twiner, Lindsey

Ruth, Macy

Meeks, Tredell

Bounds, Courtney

Willcutt, Macy

Thompson, Molly

Ware, Katy Kendell

Sullivan, Callie

Holly, Emma

Schmidt, David

Jackson, Darlie

McDaniel, Randon

Armstrong, Bryanna

Logan, Erika

Thompson, Aliza

Padgett, Bella

Chickasaw

Stone

Lee

Prentiss

Bolivar

Jackson

Pearl River

Yazoo

Pontotoc

Holmes

Rankin

Lowndes

Oktibbeha

Montgomery

Madison

Rankin

Pearl River

Walthall

Union

Pearl River

Yalobusha

Oktibbeha

Pontotoc

 - Lizzie

 - Kicker

 -  Scarletts Express

 - Fancy

 - Breezy

 - Vegas

 - Storm

 - Big and Stout

 - Okie

 - Daisy

 - Settys Quick Deelyla

 - Prince

 - Honey Bear

 - Midnight

 - Lady Bug

 - Nelly

 - Sparkles

 - Skippy

 - Oompa

 - Icy

 - Zoey

 - Candy

 - Star

-

-

43

252

22

403

332

272

201

74

41

329

120

378

420

362

119

105

204

157

369

186

309

417

371

1

1

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

21

12
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86

87

Stake Race - Pony (over 48-52in), Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

Stake Race (over 52 in), Jr. 8-11, 8 - 11

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Pruitt, KK

Roberts, Jodilyn

Prewitt, Scott

Thompson, Ezra

Howard, Gabe

Davis, Addison

Hoover, Carlie

Buras, Elizabeth

Vandevere, Tanner

Howell, Orin

Ellis, Christian

McDaniel, Randon

Flanagan, skyler

Reed, Raylee

DeGeorge, Olivia

White, Rylee

Ladner, Lexie

Rainey, Riley

Howard, Gabe

Thornton, Amelia

Sligh, Maddison

Frazier, Brett

Jackson, Emmie

Gillentine, Emma

Rankin

Greene

Rankin

Oktibbeha

Lauderdale

Lafayette

Leflore

Pearl River

Yazoo

Holmes

Neshoba

Union

Leflore

Rankin

Lamar

Covington

Pearl River

Montgomery

Lauderdale

Walthall

Leflore

Chickasaw

Walthall

Lamar

 - Harley Tucker

 - Precious

 - X

 - Black Beauty

 - Sugar

 - Keebler

 - Sugar Bear

 - Gypsy

 - Oreo

 - Casper

 - Bambi

 - Trip

 - Ruger

 - Mr. Snickers

 - Splash

 - Neatsy CT Lena

 - Cowgirl

 - Mucho

 - Once A Milly

 - Pepper

 - Big John

 - Hot As Cinnamon

 - LaBelle Joie

 - Faith

-

-

126

266

98

418

258

404

342

189

167

315

236

368

312

112

223

247

198

357

259

71

314

406

159

233

1

1

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

17

26
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88

89

Stake Race (over 52 in), Jr. 12-13, 12 - 13

Stake Race (over 52 in), Sr. 14-15, 14 - 15

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Korbe, Kyrstin

Stoots, Brayleigh

McCollum, Caitlin

Tutor, Anonia

Driskill, Fayth

Clack, Brianna

Adams, Maddie

Adams, Sarah

Howell, Colton

White, Maddie

Thornhill, Caitlyn

McGreger, Laura

Fulgham, Lena Kate

Morgan, Tori

Thompson, Atley

Barber, Peyton

Cuellar, Michelle

Howell, Isabella

Polk, Sarah

Loper, Toree

Penton, Hanna

Carnathan, Sarah

Murphy, Lila

Saucier, Ruslan

Lamar

Lauderdale

Rankin

Pontotoc

Lee

Rankin

Chickasaw

Pearl River

Holmes

Lee

Lamar

Calhoun

Chickasaw

Rankin

Oktibbeha

Pearl River

Rankin

Sunflower

Rankin

Pearl River

Pearl River

Rankin

Rankin

Forrest

 - Time to Cruz Bluhot

 - Blue

 - CoCo

 - Sophie

 - Solo

 - Ziggy

 - Honey

 - Lucky

 - Frosty

 - Sugar

 - Wacky Pack

 - Lily

 - Rita

 - Kip

 - Paint Me Hot

 - WC Sheza Summerspark

 - Lilly

 - Pez

 - Flo Jo

 - Callie

 - Levi

 - Rain

 - MSU Poco Cash Cat

 - Rebels Bug TE Man

-

-

225

277

136

382

36

104

413

185

316

5

219

387

409

88

422

187

101

296

165

200

197

91

134

176

1

1

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

21

19
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90

92

93

94

95

Stake Race (over 52 in), Sr. 16-18, 16 - 18

Calf Roping, Sr. 14-18, 14 - 18

Breakaway Roping, Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

Breakaway Roping, Sr. 14-18, 14 - 18

Working Cow Horse (boxing only), Jr. exhibitor 8-13, 8 - 13

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

1

1

1

2

3

4

5

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Abrams, Shelby

Holcomb, Tessa

Meeks, Tredell

Greene, Savannah

Vickers, Gracie

Hussey, Hanna

Thompson, Myra

Bounds, Courtney

freely, Colby

Kurts, Bella

Twiner, Lindsey

Fleming, Haley

Stoots, Roper

Fulgham, Jake

Strickland, Gaston

Clayton, Sinatra

Reeves, Mikayla

Vickers, Gracie

Stoots, Roper

Moran, Roman

Smith, Mercy

Huddleston, Aubrey

Jones, W.

Lewis, Riley

Nixon, James

DeGeorge, Olivia

Fulgham, Jake

Mayhall, Alyssa

Smith, Anna

Holly, Emma

Reed, Raylee

Chickasaw

Stone

Holmes

Forrest

Chickasaw

Lee

Oktibbeha

Rankin

Oktibbeha

Bolivar

Yazoo

Montgomery

Lauderdale

Chickasaw

Newton

Holmes

Newton

Chickasaw

Lauderdale

Harrison

Lamar

Pontotoc

Stone

Stone

Hinds

Lamar

Chickasaw

George

Lamar

Rankin

Rankin

 - Midas

 - Gold Berge

 - Daisy

 - Lucky

 - Lizzie

 -  Scarletts Express

 - Docs San Soltera

 - Settys Quick Deelyla

 - Sadies French King

 - Breezy

 - Big and Stout

 - Cheech

 - Ruby

 - Lucky

 - Moocho

 - Golden Bars

 - Chip

 - Goose

 - Ruby

 - SJB  DOCSDUNWHIZEDIT

 - Kit

 - Electric Footwork

 - Fancy

 - Teddy's Heart

 - Tu Tu

 - Splash

 - Lucky

 - Playboy's Sassy Lena

 - Mad Max

 - Nelly

 - Mr. Snickers

-

-

-

-

-

414

253

329

177

43

22

423

120

57

332

74

353

278

407

251

317

284

44

278

180

221

380

249

213

152

223

407

242

222

105

112

1

1

1

1

1

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

19

2

7

11

14
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96

98

Working Cow Horse (boxing only), Sr. 14-18, 14 - 18

Dally Team Roping, exhibitor 8-18, 8 - 18

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

1

1

2

2

3

3

Young, Samantha

Hussey, Hanna

freely, Colby

Vickers, Gracie

Cooper, Chase

Fulgham, Lena Kate

Thompson, Atley

Thompson, Myra

McLeod, Justyn

Fleming, Haley

Jones, Caleb

Twiner, Lindsey

Moody, Samuel

Utz, R.J.

Moody, Joseph

Burgess, Colby

Strickland, Gaston

Jones, Dylan

Rankin

Lee

Oktibbeha

Chickasaw

Pearl River

Chickasaw

Oktibbeha

Oktibbeha

George

Montgomery

Stone

Yazoo

Union

Chickasaw

Union

Chickasaw

Newton

Newton

 - Candy's Fancy Cowgirl

 - Slying Cowboy

 - Last Safari

 - Goose

 - Storm

 - Captin Cowgirl Gem

 - Miss Peppy Flicka

 - Sugs Dandy Pep

 - Rebel

 - Belle

 - Chief

 - Big and Stout

 - Diesel    (Header)

 - Chico    (Heeler)

 - Pat    (Header)

 - Hot As Cinnamon    (Heeler)

 - Moocho    (Header)

 - LuLu    (Heeler)

-

-

130

18

58

44

201

408

421

424

214

352

250

74

365

405

396

412

251

286

1

1

Day

Day

24

73

102

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

19

4
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99 Ranch Sorting, exhibitor 8-18, 8 - 18

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

9

9

10

10

11

11

12

12

Meeks, Anthony

Meeks, Tredell

Strickland, Gaston

Strickland, Peyton

Hardy, Sari

freely, Colby

Cooper, Chase

Loper, Toree

Kirkland, Brayden

Penton, Hanna

Vandevere, Garrett

Vandevere, Tanner

Moran, Roman

Till, Canton

Newton, Ashlyn

Vanderlinde, Mary

Gay, Josie

Miller, Woodson

Holly, Emma

Reed, Raylee

Carnathan, Sarah

Murphy, Lila

Thompson, Amble

Thompson, Myra

Holmes

Holmes

Newton

Newton

Oktibbeha

Oktibbeha

Pearl River

Pearl River

Pearl River

Pearl River

Yazoo

Yazoo

Harrison

Lamar

Jackson

Jackson

Lamar

Lamar

Rankin

Rankin

Rankin

Rankin

Oktibbeha

Oktibbeha

 - Charley Girl

 - Daisy

 - Moocho

 - Ace

 - Flaming Spurs

 - Sadies French King

 - Storm

 - Callie

 - Pistol

 - Levi

 - Rosie

 - Oreo

 - SJB  DOCSDUNWHIZEDIT

 - Spur

 - Fire in the Rain

 - American Foxy Lady

 - Athena's Poco Doc "Scat"

 - Macy

 - Nelly

 - Mr. Snickers

 - Solo

 - MSU Poco Cash Cat

 - Wrangler

 - Sugs Dandy Pep

-

328

329

251

182

377

57

201

200

196

197

169

167

180

215

282

281

226

216

105

112

89

134

425

424

1Day

42

99

72

92

89

54

64

75

68

33

30

69

Number Shown: 37
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100

101

102

Goat Tying, Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

Goat Tying, Sr. 14-18, 14 - 18

Ranch Riding Jr., 8-13, 8 - 13

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

Howell, Colton

Thompson, Molly

Ladner, Lexie

Moody, Sarah

Tutor, Anonia

Nixon, James

Chamblee, Anderson

Duthu, Abigail

Dickerson, Ava

Vandevere, Tanner

Till, Canton

Kirkland, Brayden

Thompson, Amble

Vandevere, Jewell

Penton, Hanna

Thompson, Atley

Sanders, Melania

Thompson, Myra

Fulgham, Lena Kate

Stallings, Sydney

Twiner, Lindsey

Cooper, Chase

Orr, Tama

Huddleston, Aubrey

Ware, Hannah Hayes

Moran, Roman

Korbe, Kyrstin

Driskill, Fayth

Duthu, Abigail

Nixon, James

Mayhall, Alyssa

Knippers, Allegra

Martinek, C. J.

Moore, Kate

Holmes

Oktibbeha

Pearl River

Union

Pontotoc

Hinds

Winston

Washington

Pearl River

Yazoo

Lamar

Pearl River

Oktibbeha

Yazoo

Pearl River

Oktibbeha

Marion

Oktibbeha

Chickasaw

Madison

Yazoo

Pearl River

Jackson

Pontotoc

Montgomery

Harrison

Lamar

Lee

Washington

Hinds

George

Walthall

Washington

Yazoo

 - Frosty

 - Honey Bear

 - Sassy

 - Ichi's Primetime

 - Sweet

 - Tu Tu

 - Kansas

 - Fox

 - DD

 - Oreo

 - Spur

 - Pistol

 - Wrangler

 - Rascal Flatsking

 - Levi

 - Paint Me Hot

 - Snots

 - Docs San Soltera

 - Captin Cowgirl Gem

 - Nala

 - Leo

 - Storm

 - Shezasmokin Cody aka "Honey"

 - Electric Footwork

 - Lenas Pure Wrangler

 - SJB  DOCSDUNWHIZEDIT

 - Time to Cruz Bluhot

 - Solo

 - Fox

 - Tu Tu

 - Playboy's Sassy Lena

 - Carol

 - Grand Slam

 - Brownie

-

-

-

316

420

199

366

381

152

372

321

194

167

215

196

425

168

197

422

291

423

408

79

73

201

269

380

360

180

225

36

321

152

242

80

320

139

1

1

1

Day

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

24

14

12
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103

104

105

Ranch Riding Sr., 14-18, 14 - 18

Ranch Trail, Jr., 8-13, 8 - 13

Ranch Trail, Sr., 14-18, 14 - 18

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

1

2

3

4

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Hussey, Hanna

Thompson, Myra

Thompson, Atley

Huggins, Kaleigh

freely, Colby

Greene, Sierra

Abrams, Shelby

Carpenter, Noah

Williams, Davi Jo

Vickers, Gracie

Fales, Sydney

Vickers, Owen

Mayhall, Alyssa

Ware, Hannah Hayes

Moran, Roman

Moore, Kate

Hussey, Hanna

Thompson, Atley

Thompson, Myra

Abrams, Shelby

freely, Colby

Carpenter, Noah

Vickers, Gracie

Vickers, Owen

Twiner, Lindsey

Williams, Davi Jo

Lee

Oktibbeha

Oktibbeha

Chickasaw

Oktibbeha

Forrest

Chickasaw

Lee

Lee

Chickasaw

Lamar

Chickasaw

George

Montgomery

Harrison

Yazoo

Lee

Oktibbeha

Oktibbeha

Chickasaw

Oktibbeha

Lee

Chickasaw

Chickasaw

Yazoo

Lee

 - Slying Cowboy

 - Sugs Dandy Pep

 - Miss Peppy Flicka

 - Cooter

 - Last Safari

 - Let The Good Times Glow

 - Tank

 - Sweet Lena Chic

 - Tye

 - Goose

 - Starlight

 - Callifornia

 - Playboy's Sassy Lena

 - Lenas Pure Wrangler

 - SJB  DOCSDUNWHIZEDIT

 - Brownie

 - Slying Cowboy

 - Miss Peppy Flicka

 - Sugs Dandy Pep

 - Tank

 - Last Safari

 - Sweet Lena Chic

 - Goose

 - ZZ

 - Leo

 - Tye

-

-

-

18

424

421

40

58

178

415

13

2

44

287

47

242

360

180

139

18

421

424

415

58

13

44

46

73

2

1

1

1

Day

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

16

14

11
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 102Number of Classes:  804Number of Exhibitors: 

106

107

Ranch Ground Handling, Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

Ranch Ground Handing, Sr. 14-18, 14 - 18

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Driskill, Fayth

Davis, Josey

Moran, Roman

Mayhall, Alyssa

Martinek, C. J.

Duthu, Abigail

Brooks, Kendra

Nixon, James

Knippers, Allegra

Hussey, Hanna

freely, Colby

Thompson, Myra

Young, Samantha

Thomas, Lili

Thompson, Atley

Williams, Davi Jo

Bennett, Sierra

Twiner, Lindsey

Lee

Pearl River

Harrison

George

Washington

Washington

Washington

Hinds

Walthall

Lee

Oktibbeha

Oktibbeha

Rankin

Lee

Oktibbeha

Lee

Pearl River

Yazoo

 - Solo

 - Shadow

 - SJB  DOCSDUNWHIZEDIT

 - Playboy's Sassy Lena

 - Grand Slam

 - Fox

 - Rookie

 - Tu Tu

 - Carol

 - Slying Cowboy

 - Last Safari

 - Sugs Dandy Pep

 - Candy's Fancy Cowgirl

 - Copper

 - Miss Peppy Flicka

 - Tye

 - Texas Rose

 - The Ultimate Guy

-

-

36

192

180

242

320

321

294

152

80

18

58

424

130

61

421

2

188

72

1

1

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

9

9


